Part#: 1211P202 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 2K OHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 4635
RFQ
Part#: 1211P100 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 10 OHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 5655
RFQ
Part#: 1211P253 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 25KOHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 5867
RFQ
Part#: 1211A 0101000 Manufacturers: Belden
Description: CBL 4PR 26AWG SHLD In Stock: 50
RFQ
Part#: 1211A 010500 Manufacturers: Belden
Description: CBL 4PR 26AWG SHLD In Stock: 100
RFQ
Part#: 1211P101 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 100OHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 4646
RFQ
Part#: 1211P203 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 20KOHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 5828
RFQ
Part#: 1211800051 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description: DIN ATTACHABLE W/O SUPPRESSION In Stock: 5221
RFQ
Part#: 1211800046 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description: DIN ATTACHABLE W/O SUPPRESSION In Stock: 4808
RFQ
Part#: 1211870000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: TERM BLOCK PLUG 24POS STR 5MM In Stock: 5846
RFQ
Part#: 1211930006 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description: CBL MALE TO WIRE LEAD 5POS 3.28' In Stock: 4446
RFQ
Part#: 1211P201 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 200OHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 5158
RFQ
Part#: 1211900000 Manufacturers: Weidmuller
Description: CONN HOOD TOP ENTRY SZ8 PG21 In Stock: 4772
RFQ
Part#: 1211P103 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 10KOHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 5820
RFQ
Part#: 1211P200 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 20 OHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 4550
RFQ
Part#: 1211E Manufacturers: B&K Precision
Description: NTSC GENERATOR HANDHELD In Stock: 384
RFQ
Part#: 1211P102 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 1K OHM 0.75W PC PIN SIDE In Stock: 4363
RFQ
Part#: 1211930007 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description: M12 5P RA PUSH-TO-LOCK .3M In Stock: 6471
RFQ
Part#: 1211930005 Manufacturers: Affinity Medical Technologies - a Molex company
Description: M12 5P STRT PUSH-TO-LOCK .3M In Stock: 5909
RFQ
Part#: 1211P104 Manufacturers: Copal Electronics
Description: TRIMMER 100K OHM 0.75W PC PIN In Stock: 4884
RFQ
1211EA-1004=P3
Part Number 1211EA-1004=P3
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description INDUCTOR POWER WIREWOUND 10UH 20
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status
Quantity Available 42660 pcs
Category Inductors, Coils, Chokes
Type Wirewound
Tolerance ±20%
Supplier Device Package -
Size / Dimension 0.409" L x 0.421" W (10.40mm x 10.70mm)
Shielding Unshielded
Series -
Ratings AEC-Q200
Q @ Freq -
Packaging Cut Tape (CT)
Package / Case Nonstandard
Other Names 490-17661-1
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Material - Core Ferrite
Inductance Frequency - Test 100kHz
Inductance 10µH
Height - Seated (Max) 0.394" (10.00mm)
Frequency - Self Resonant -
Features -
Detailed Description 10µH Unshielded Wirewound Inductor 2.8A 25 mOhm Max Nonstandard
DC Resistance (DCR) 25 mOhm Max
Current Rating 2.8A
Current - Saturation 5A
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Murata Electronics series electronic components. We have 42660 pieces of Murata Electronics 1211EA-1004=P3
in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 1211EA-1004=P3
1211EA-1004=P3 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 1211EA-1004=P3 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
1211EA-1004=P3
Murata Electronics Hong Kong
INDUCTOR POWER WIREWOUND 10UH 20 DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
1211EA-1004=P3 Ref Sheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com